Rank Competitor(s)

Kiera Gill

Lauren Westhaver
Crystal Ho
Breeann Derrick
McKenna Nickel
Melissa Hayne
WD Julia Fazl
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Coquitlam
Maple Ridge
Inlet

Maple Ridge
Cloverdale
Cloverdale
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SKATECANADA

Barbara Stott

Date:

Super Series Victoria Day

May 18, 2012 to May 20, 2012
Junior Silver Women

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

19-May-2012 8:11:15PM

Surrey, BC

E

26.32
26.02
22.73
22.37
20.16
18.60

Points

26.32
26.02
22.73
22.37
20.16
18.60

Debbie Mandryk
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